
C O C K T A I L S

mono no aware 
Haku Vodka, Cointreau, Cocchi Americano, Yuzu Sherbet

komorebi 
Couvosier, D.O.M Benedictine, Almond Syrup,  

Lemon, Peychaud’s Bitters, Angostura Bitters 

satori 
Toki Whisky, Yellow Chartreuse, Cocchi Torino,  

Sugar, Peychaud’s Bitters 

kanbina 
Briottet Bergamont Liqueur, Verjus, Prosecco,  

Ginger & Lemongrass, Soda Water 

yugen 
Langs Pineapple Rum, Aperol, Lime, Passion Fruit,  

Honey, Pineapple, Tiki Bitters 

sakura 
Roku Gin, Cherry Blossom, Lime, Cranberry,  

Peychaud’s Bitters

£12

£12

£14

£13

£12

£12

Please inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before making your order.  
Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of 

allergens. All prices include V A T. A discretionary 12.5%service charge is added to all bills. 



G I N  -  J A P A N E S E

roku 
A complex Japanese gin featuring spicy sansho 

& refreshing yuzu citrus. 43% 
Accompaniment: Fresh Lemon & Lime 

Fever-Tree Indian Tonic - £2.75

135 east hyogo 
Leafy & vibrant gin, featuring mint,
lime, caraway & piney juniper. 42%
Accompaniment: Fresh Lime & Orange 

Fever-Tree Indian Tonic - £2.75

yu gin
Piney, peppery juniper, with notes of citrus, crisp yuzu  

& smooth warming spices. 43% 
Accompaniment: Fresh Lemon & Pink Peppercorns 

Fever-Tree Indian Tonic - £2.75 

jinzu
Ingredients originating in Japan, such as yuzu & sake,

bring a fresh citrus taste. 41.4% 
Accompaniment: Fresh Lemon 

Fever-Tree Indian Tonic - £2.75

ki no bi
Distilled at Kyoto Distillery, featuring a rice spirit base,  

yuzu citrus, hinoki wood & green sansho berries. 
Floral & aromatic with earthy notes & a ginger kick. 45.7% 

Accompaniment: Fresh Grapefruit 
Fever-Tree Indian Tonic - £2.75

ki no tea
A refreshing sweet, grassy expression from The Kyoto Distillery, 

featuring a blend of teas including Tencha & Gyokuru. 45.1% 
Accompaniment: Fresh Lemon 

Fever-Tree Indian Tonic - £2.75

25ml

£5.50

£6.50

£6.50

£7

£8

£8.50

50ml

£11

£13

£13

£14

£16

£17

Please inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before making your order.  
Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of 

allergens. All prices include V A T. A discretionary 12.5%service charge is added to all bills. 



G I N  -  C I T R U S

sicilian citrus - blood orange 
A deep, rich blood orange flavour, inspired by orange gloves 
found across the Italian country side. With crisp notes of orange 
zest and a touch of hibiscus. 37.5%
Accompaniment: Fresh Orange 
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic - £2.75

sicilian citrus - cloudy lemon 
A zesty lemon Italian-inspired gin, infused with the essence of sun-
kissed lemons & smooth subtle juniper backdrop to create a perfect 
Sicilian gin. 37.5%
Accompaniment: Fresh Lemon 
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic - £2.75

gin lane 1751 clementine
Delicate & sweet with notes of sweet citrus & peppery juniper, for 
a perfectly balanced gin. 40% 
Accompaniment: Fresh Lemon & Orange 
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic - £2.75

malfy rosa
Pink grapefruit is balanced with a touch of rhubarb  
& notes of thyme. 41%  
Accompaniment: Fresh Lemon & Grapefruit 
Fever-Tree Indian Tonic - £2.75

sacred pink grapefruit
Gentle and delicate, with notes of sweet pink grapefruit 
on the nose, a peppery spiced palate and a hint of citrus 
on the finish. 43.8%  
Accompaniment: Fresh Orange 
Fever-Tree Indian Tonic - £2.75 

tarquin’s blood orange
Sweet & floral, combining notes of blood orange,  
pink grapefruit, rhubarb, raspberry & gentian root,  
leading to a bittersweet herbal finish. 38% 
Accompaniment: Fresh Orange & Grapefruit 
Fever-Tree Mediterranean - £2.75

the english drinks company lime tree
Fresh, zesty flavour of lime, piney juniper & smooth citrus. 40% 
Accompaniment: Fresh Lime & Lemon 
Fever-Tree Indian Tonic - £2.75

slingsby marmalade
Crisp citrus & juniper upon tasting, followed by sweeter, rich 
marmalade notes & a floral hint, with a lasting orange finish. 40% 
Accompaniment: Fresh Orange & Lemon 
Fever-Tree Light Tonic - £2.75

25ml

£4

£4

£4.50

£5.50

£6

£6

£6

£6

50ml

£8

£8

£9

£11

£12

£12

£12

£12

G I N  -  P I N K

pink ribbon strawberry 
Infused with fresh strawberries, hibiscus & a hint of fresh cherries 

to create a beautiful pink colour & rich fruity tones. 40%
Accompaniment: Fresh Lime & Grapefruit 
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic - £2.75

edinburgh raspberry
Smooth & fruity, distilled with five traditional gin botanicals, 

subtle bitter herbs & Scottish raspberries & raspberry leaves. 40% 
Accompaniment: Fresh Lemon & Raspberries 

Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic - £2.75 

pinkster
Clean, crisp & well-rounded, with hints of orange peel, angelica, 

tart raspberry & a touch of pepper & vanilla bean. 37.5% 
Accompaniment: Fresh Lemon & Strawberries 

Fever-Tree Indian Tonic - £2.75

tarquin’s strawberry & lime
Fresh & summery, with a kick of black pepper. 38% 

Accompaniment: Fresh Lime & Strawberries 
Fever-Tree Light Tonic - £2.75

isle of wight mermaid pink
Light with strawberry notes, supported by citrus, juniper spice, 

liquorice root & coriander. 38% 
Accompaniment: Fresh Strawberries & Raspberries 

Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic - £2.75

solway strawberries & cream
Strawberry, black pepper & cinnamon lead,

with hints of vanilla in the background. 40%
Accompaniment: Fresh Strawberries 

Fever-Tree Lemonade - £3

silverback wild strawberry
A juniper core is complemented by sweet strawberry & citrus. 38%  

Accompaniment: Fresh Strawberries  
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic - £2.75

divine raspberry
Fruit-forward gin with a cinnamon & juniper foundation, 
leading to a deep, juicy & fruity raspberry flavour. 40%  

Accompaniment: Fresh Raspberries & Mint
Fever-Tree Mediterranean - £2.75

sis4ers strawberry
Sweet, refreshing & well-rounded gin, with hints of fresh 

strawberries, juniper & botanicals. 40% 
Accompaniment: Fresh Strawberries

Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic - £2.75

25ml

£4

£4.50

£5.50

£6

£6.50

£8

£8.50

£8.50

£9

50ml

£8

£9

£11

£12

£13

£16

£17

£17

£18

Please inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before making your order.  
Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of 

allergens. All prices include V A T. A discretionary 12.5%service charge is added to all bills. 

Please inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before making your order.  
Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of 
allergens. All prices include V A T. A discretionary 12.5%service charge is added to all bills. 



G I N  -  T R O P I C A L

club tropicana passion fruit & mango
Tropical taste, bursting with fresh passion fruit, beautiful mango 
& a secret infusion, including golden saffron & hibiscus for a 
complex, rich finish. 40% 
Accompaniment: Fresh Pineapple & Lime 
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic - £2.75

durham mango
A sweet mango burst, leads to a floral finish of lime,
elderflower & grapefruit. 40%  
Accompaniment: Fresh Lime & Pineapple 
Fever-Tree Lemonade - £3

sis4ers passion fruit & cardamom
Tropical passion fruit sweetness and aromas of cardamom are 
complemented by notes of black pepper, coriander,
angelica & chilli. 40% 
Accompaniment: Fresh Pineapple & Passion Fruit 
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic - £2.75

boe passion
Tropical notes of passion fruit & orange on the front,
with subtle mint following behind. 41.5%
Accompaniment: Fresh Orange & Passionfruit 
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic - £2.75 

gin ting passion fruit, mango & elderflower
Tropical notes lead, with mango 
& passion fruit at the forefront. 42.5% 
Accompaniment: Fresh Pineapple & Passion Fruit 
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic - £2.75

faith & sons pineapple
Crisp, refreshing organic pineapple is apparent,
with a touch of juniper to finish. 37.5% 
Accompaniment: Fresh Lime & Strawberries 
Fever-Tree Indian Tonic - £2.75

25ml

£4.50

£5.50

£7

£7

£7.50

£8.50

50ml

£9

£11

£14

£14

£15

£17

G I N  -  F L A V O U R E D

edinburgh elderflower & gooseberry 
Lime cordial, fragrant florals and flutter of fresh juniper. A 
creamy twist of white grape and melon sticks around. 40% 

Accompaniment: Fresh Lemon 
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic - £2.75

slingsby gooseberry
A soft, subtle & delicate gin, featuring bright floral notes. 40% 

Accompaniment: Fresh Lemon 
Fever-Tree Indian Tonic - £2.75

buss no.509 persian peach
Delicate vanilla & peach with herbal hints. 40% 

Accompaniment: Fresh Orange & Cinnamon
Fever-Tree Light Tonic - £2.75

penrhos apple & elderflower
Aromatic elderflower followed by orchard fruit sweetness, 

tart apple skin & a peppery finish. 40%  
Accompaniment: Fresh Lime

Fever-Tree Light Tonic - £2.75

tarquin’s blackberry
Vibrant & refreshing, with notes of red berries, lemon sorbet, 

summer pudding & cornish wildflowers. 38% 
Accompaniment: Fresh Lemon & Rose Petals 

Fever-Tree Lemon Tonic - £2.75

finders fruits of the forest
Floral, with candied sweetness & the unmistakeable

flavour of blackcurrants. 38.5%
Accompaniment: Fresh Lemon 

Fever-Tree Indian Tonic - £2.75 

tom cat blueberry
Juicy & jammy, with a spicy kick. 37.5% 

Accompaniment: Fresh Lemon & Mint 
Fever-Tree Lemonade - £3

boe violet
Light, delicate, fruity & unmistakeably violet. 41.5%  

Accompaniment: Fresh Raspberries  
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic - £2.75

25ml

£4.50

£5.50

£7

£6

£6

£6

£6.50

£10

50ml

£9

£11

£14

£12

£12

£12

£13

£20

Please inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before making your order.  
Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of 

allergens. All prices include V A T. A discretionary 12.5%service charge is added to all bills. 

Please inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before making your order.  
Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of 
allergens. All prices include V A T. A discretionary 12.5%service charge is added to all bills. 



G I N  -  R H U B A R B

brecon rhubarb & cranberry
Rich, crisp & berry forward with notes of juniper, 
citrus peel & coriander. 37.5%
Accompaniment: Fresh Orange 
Fever-Tree Indian Tonic - £2.75

edinburgh Rhubarb & ginger
Tangy, sweet & fresh with hints of cinnamon. 40% 
Accompaniment: Fresh Rhubarb & Apple 
Fever-Tree Indian Tonic - £2.75

boodles bhubarb & strawberry
Vibrant & smooth, with fresh floral notes, complemented by 
delicate rhubarb, juniper & red berries. 35% 
Accompaniment: Fresh Lemon 
Fever-Tree Indian Tonic - £2.75

bath hopped rhubarb
A curious variation of bath gin, with hop flowers 
& rhubarb. 37.2%  
Accompaniment: Fresh Lemon & Grapefruit 
Fever-Tree Lemon Tonic - £2.75

penrhos rhubarb
Clean & gentle, with tastes of rhubarb, juniper berries
& citrus peel, herbaceous notes & a floral finish. 40.5% 
Accompaniment: Fresh Lime & Grapefruit 
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic - £2.75

chase rhubarb & bramley apple
Tangy, sweet & fresh, with hints of cinnamon. 40% 
Accompaniment: Fresh Lime & Grapefruit 
Fever-Tree Indian Tonic - £2.75

yd honeyed rhubarb
Sweet & sharp rhubarb is balanced by honey 
& juniper tones. 40%  
Accompaniment: Fresh Raspberries 
Fever-Tree Light Tonic - £2.75

nelson’s rhubarb & custard
Mellow vanilla balances sharp rhubarb, alongside warming 
cinnamon. 41% 
Accompaniment: Fresh Strawberries 
Fever-Tree Lemonade - £3

25ml

£4.50

£4.50

£5

£5.50

£5.50

£6.50

£7.50

£10

50ml

£9

£9

£10

£11

£11

£13

£15

£20

V O D K A

Haku

Kakuzo Tea Infused

Ukiyo

Tokyo Nights Yuzu

T E Q U I L A & M E Z C A L

Ocho Reposado

Ocho Blanco 2022

Corte Vetusto Espadin

Fortaleza Blanco

Del Maguey Santo Domingo Albarradas

Fortaleza Añejo

Tapatio Excelencia Gran Reserva

B R A N D Y, C O G N A C & A R M A G N A C

Hennessy V S

Maxim Trijol V S O P

Clos Martin X O

Cardenal Mendoza Solera Gran Reserva

Hennessy X O

R U M

Langs Pineapple

Langs Banana

Langs Mango & Ginger

Koko Kanu

Chairman’s Reserve Spiced

Plantation Pineapple Stiggin’s Fancy

Barti Spiced

Discarded Banana Peel

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

Doorly’s X O

Havana Club 7 Year

Leblon Cachaca

Clement V S O P Rum Agricole

Equiano

Kiyomi Japanese Rum

Hampden Estate 8 Year

El Dorado 21 Year

Black Tot Master Blender’s Reserve 2021

Ron Zacapa X O

25ml

£4.5

£5

£6

£6

25ml

£6

£6.5

£9

£9

£12

£14

£34.99

25ml

£6.5

£8

£9

£10

£27

25ml

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.50

£5.50

£5

£6

£6

£6

£6

£6

£7

£7.50

£7.50

£10

£15.50

£19

£19

Please inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before making your order.  
Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of 

allergens. All prices include V A T. A discretionary 12.5%service charge is added to all bills. 

Please inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before making your order.  
Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of 
allergens. All prices include V A T. A discretionary 12.5%service charge is added to all bills. 



An extraordinary and one-of-a-kind taster of all the 
above rare, exclusive and limited-edition Whiskies.

W H I S K Y ~ A M E R I C A N

Buffalo Trace

Marker’s Mark

Rittenhouse Rye

Eagle Rare

Angels Envy

W H I S K Y ~ I R I S H
Writers Tears

Green Spot Single Pot

Red Breast 12 Year

B O T T L E D  B E E R

Asahi 5% 300ml

Noam, Germany 5.2% 300ml

Hitachino Nest White Ale 5.5% 300ml

G I N ~ N O N-A L C O H O L I C 
Seedlip Spice 94

Seedlip Grove 42

Caleno Light & Zesty

Seedlip Garden 108

Penrhos Raspberry

25ml

£4.5

£5

£6

£7

£9.5

25ml

£6

£9.5

£8

£5.5

£6.5

£7

£5

£5

£5

£5.50

£7

£5 
 
 
 
£5 
 
 
 
£5

N O & L O W

raspberry nojito 
Apple, Raspberry, Lime, Mint, Soda Water 

suntoucher
Pineapple, Passion Fruit, Almond, Lime, Soda Water 

forbidden fruit
Pink Grapefruit, Agave, Lime, Grapefruit Soda

With the introduction of the 2022 Yamizaki® Limited Edition 
Tsukuriwake Selection, the House of Suntory unveils the 
foundational pillars of Yamazaki Single Malt Whisky. This collection 
honors Tsukuriwake, which means “artisanship through a diversity of 
making” and is composed of four Yamazaki single malts - Puncheon, 
Peated Malt, Spanish Oak and Mizunara, that together make the 
composition of Yamazaki, the pioneer of Japanese Single Malt.

Please inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before making your order.  
Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of 

allergens. All prices include V A T. A discretionary 12.5%service charge is added to all bills. 

Please inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before making your order.  
Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of 
allergens. All prices include V A T. A discretionary 12.5%service charge is added to all bills. 

W H I S K Y ~ J A P A N E S E
Suntory Toki

Nikka from the Barrel

Suntory Chita Single Grain

Nikka Coffey Malt

Yoichi Single Malt

Yamazaki 12 Year

Hakushu 12 Year

Hibiki 21 Year

Yamazaki 18 Year

Y A M A Z A K I ~ L I M I T E D E D I T I O N

Yamazaki Puncheon

Yamazaki Peated Malt

Yamazaki Spanish Oak

Yamazaki Mizunara

W H I S K Y ~ S C O T C H
Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt

Old Pulteney 12 Year

Arran 10 Year

Ledaig 10 Year

Lagavulin 16 Year

GlenAllachie 15 Year

Macallan 12 Year Sherry Oak

Glenmorangie Signet

Glengoyne 25 Year

25ml

£5.5

£7.5

£10

£11.5

£14

£17

£22

£50

£56

25ml

£70

£70

£70

£70

£140

25ml

£4.5

£6.5

£7

£8

£9.5

£11

£13

£26

£36



C H A M P A G N E  &  S P A R K L I N G

W H I T E  W I N E

Prosecco Superiore
Contrada Granda Extra Dry – Masottina – Veneto

Palmer & Co
La Réserve – Reims - Champagne

Pet-Nat Rosado
Lia – Nivarius – Spain

Palmer & Co
La Réserve Demi-Sec – Reims - Champagne

Riesling Feinherb
Salve - Weingut Mönchhof – Mosel

Chardonnay
Novellum - Domaine Lafage – Vin de France

Sauvignon Blanc
Touraine - J. de Villebois – Loire

Viognier
1753 - Château de Campuget - Languedoc

Pecorino
Offida – Belato – Carminucci – Marche

Chenin Blanc
Vouvray Demi-Sec - Les Argiles -  
Domaine de la Rouletière – Loire

Koshu
Kayagatake - Grace Winery - Yamanashi Prefecture

Albariño
Rías Baixas - Lagar de Cervera – Galicia

Chablis 
Domaine Grand Roche - Burgundy 

Sancerre 
La Villaudière - Loire

Puligny-Montrachet 
Vielles Vignes – Sylvain Debord – Burgundy

125ml

£8.25

£15.5

175ml

£12.75

£13.25

£13.25

Bottle

£43.95

£89.5

£49.95

£88.95

250ml

£18.25

£19.85

£19.85

Bottle

£48.5

£50.25

£50.25

£49.25

£53.5

£56.5

£64

£72.25

£75.5

£79.5

£145.75

125M L  S I Z E S  A R E  A V A I L A B L E

S O F T D R I N K S

Fever-Tree Indian Tonic 200ml

Fever-Tree Light Tonic 200ml

Fever-Tree Ginger Beer 200ml

Fever-Tree Ginger Ale 200ml

Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic 200ml

Fever-Tree Lemonade 200ml

Fever-Tree Cloudy Apple 200ml

Fever-Tree Rapberry Lemonade 200ml

Coca-Cola 300ml

Coca-Cola Diet 300ml

J U I C E S

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Pineapple Juice

Cranberry Juice

Pink Grapefruit Juice

Tomato Juice

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£3

£3.75

£3.75

£3.7

£3.7

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

Please inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before making your order.  
Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of 

allergens. All prices include V A T. A discretionary 12.5%service charge is added to all bills. 

Please inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before making your order.  
Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of 
allergens. All prices include V A T. A discretionary 12.5%service charge is added to all bills. 



R E D  W I N E

R O S É  W I N E

0%  S P A R K L I N G

Nero d’Avola
Liellula - Terre di Vita – Sicily

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo
Avegiano – Bove – Abruzzo

Pinot Noir
Charme de Loire - Jean-Marie Reverdy et Fils – Loire 

Côtes du Rhône
Saint Cosme - Rhône

Barbera
Appassimento - San Silvestro – Piedmont

Cabernet Franc
Saumur-Champigny Vieilles Vignes -  
Domaine Lavigne – Loire 

Rioja Reserva
Viña Alberdi - La Rioja Alta S.A – Rioja 

Baron de Brane
Margaux – Bordeaux 

Château Léoville Barton
La Réserve de Léoville Barton - Saint-Julien – Bordeaux 

Château Batailley
5ème Cru Classé - Pauillac – Bordeaux

Miraflors
Côtes Catalanes - Domaine Lafage - Roussillon

Ultimate Provence 
Côtes De Provence – Provence 

Chardonnay 
Levin 0% - Villa Noria - Languedoc

Rosé
N O U G H T Y - Thomson & Scott - London

175ml

£9.5

£11

£11.75

£15.25

175ml

£14

£19.95

250ml

£13.5

£15.5

£16.75

£21.75

250ml

£19.5

£26.5

150ml

£6.25

£6.75

Bottle

£35.5

£41.5

£46

£57.95

£50.95

£52.5

 
£78.5

£99

£130

£193

Bottle

£52.5

£75

Bottle

£32.75

37.5

125M L  S I Z E S  A R E  A V A I L A B L E
Please inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before making your order.  
Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of 
allergens. All prices include V A T. A discretionary 12.5%service charge is added to all bills. 


